Deductions Current Month
Income Tax 32,004.00
STATUTORY P F 1,882.00
Professional Tax 200.00

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS ₹ 34,086.00

Calendar Days Loss of Pay LOP Reversal Arrear Days Days Payable
31.00 0.00 1.36 0.00 32.36

Net Pay In Words
₹ 1,54,579.00 One Lakh Fifty Four Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Nine Only

* This is a computer generated payslip and does not require signature.